
 1st Year

Form Group Room No.

LMY T1

EL T2

DL T3

AL T11

KC T12

May

Wednesday Study 9.00 - 9.30

Maths 9.30 - 11.00 Music 11.30 - 1.00

Form Rooms G6 (RM)  G7 (EG)

Thursday Study 9.00 - 10.00 Woodwork 11.30 - 1.00

Science 10.00 - 11.00 M8 (OPA)  M9 (OPB)

Form Rooms

Friday Study 9.00 - 9.15 French /German  11.30 - 12.3011.30 - 12.30

Religion 9.15 - 10.15 TI (LT)  T2 (JD)  T3 (FK)   T11(AR)

CSPE Form Rms 10.15 - 11.00 German T12(DM)  M6  (MD)   M6 (MD)

Monday Study 9.00 - 9.30 Business  M8 11.30 - 1.00

Geography         9.30 - 11.009.30 - 11.00 Tech Graph M9     11.30 - 1.0011.30 - 1.00

Form Rooms

Tuesday Study 9.00 - 10.00

History 10.00 - 11.00 Home Ec             11.30 - 12.3011.30 - 12.30

Form Rooms T12 (OPA)  M8 (OPB)

Wednesday Study 9.00 - 9.30

Irish 9.30 - 11.00 Euro Sec    T1 11.30 - 12.30

Form Rooms

Thursday Study 9.00 - 9.30

English 9.30 - 11.00 Metalwork 11.30 - 12.30

Form Rooms T1 (OPA)   T2 (OPB)

Friday Resits by arrangement only.  Parents / Guardians please contact 

Ms Mackey via email to organise

WEEK 2

25

1

2

26

29

30

31

WEEK 1

24

Summer Exam Timetable 2017

All Exams will take place in your form rooms in 

form groups unless otherwise stated.

The other rooms that are being used are     

M6, M8, M9, G6 and G7 

Session 1 Session 2


